NEW YORK | Western New York
greorrunme | Regional Economic
Development Council

WNY REDC
MEETING AGENDA

MONDAY, AUGUST 15, 2016
2:00PM — 5:00PM
Darwin Martin House
The Eleanor and Wilson Greatbatch Pavilion
125 Jewett Pkwy
Buffalo, NY 14214

2:00pm

2:20pm

2:50pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:15pm

Opening Remarks
Jeff Belt & Satish Tripathi, Co-Chairs, WNY Regional Economic Development Council

Welcoming Remarks
Mary Roberts, Executive Director, Darwin Martin House

CFA Round 6 and Progress Report Update
Michael Ball, Deputy Director, WNY REDC
Laura Quebral, Director, UB Regional Institute

WNY REDC CFA Technical Assistance Initiative Update
Paul Ray, Associate Director of Operations, UBRI

Close Meeting / Adjourn

REDC Darwin Martin House Tour
Mary Roberts, Executive Director, Darwin Martin House



