

Council

WNY REDC MEETING AGENDA

MONDAY, AUGUST 15, 2016 2:00PM – 5:00PM Darwin Martin House The Eleanor and Wilson Greatbatch Pavilion 125 Jewett Pkwy Buffalo, NY 14214

2:00pm	Opening Remarks Jeff Belt & Satish Tripathi, Co-Chairs, WNY Regional Economic Development
2:20pm	Welcoming Remarks Mary Roberts, Executive Director, Darwin Martin House
2:50pm	CFA Round 6 and Progress Report Update Michael Ball, Deputy Director, WNY REDC Laura Quebral, Director, UB Regional Institute
3:30pm	WNY REDC CFA Technical Assistance Initiative Update Paul Ray, Associate Director of Operations, UBRI
4:00pm	Close Meeting / Adjourn
4:15pm	REDC Darwin Martin House Tour

Mary Roberts, Executive Director, Darwin Martin House